From: Jennifer Silva

To: Janessa Gutierrez; Michal Cepak; Sean Konenakeaw; Miriam Loera
Subject: FW: FY 2024-2025 Capital Improvement Projects

Date: Friday, March 22, 2024 9:02:02 AM
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FYI- PVSD has no Capital Improvement Projects planned.

Jennifer Silva, Intern
City of Camarillo | 601 Carmen Drive, Camarillo, CA 93010
(805) 388-5613 | jsilva@cityofcamarillo.org

Sign up to receive e-mail notifications from the city

From: Mike Valdez <MValdez@PleasantValleySD.org>
Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2024 10:02 AM

To: Jennifer Silva <JSilva@cityofcamarillo.org>

Subject: RE: FY 2024-2025 Capital Improvement Projects

Hi Jennifer,
PVSD has no Capital Improvement Projects planned.
Thanks,

Mike Valdez
Director of FMO
Pleasant Valley School District

From: Jennifer Silva <JSilva@cityofcamarillo.org>

Sent: Tuesday, March 19, 2024 2:28 PM

To: Mike Valdez <MValdez@PleasantValleySD.org>

Cc: Michal Cepak <MCepak@cityofcamarillo.org>; Janessa Gutierrez
<jgutierrez@cityofcamarillo.org>; Sean Konenakeaw <SKonenakeaw@cityofcamarillo.org>; Miriam
Loera <MLoera@cityofcamarillo.org>

Subject: FY 2024-2025 Capital Improvement Projects
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